St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No: 101

Driver Name / Cell No

D. Sankaran 97103 03124/

CHOOLAIMEDU TN-24-AC-7365 82480 26990
.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Choolaimedu 7.00 AM
2 |Anna Arch 7.05 AM
3 |Thirumangalam 7.10 AM
4  |Park Road 7.15 AM
5 |Collector Nagar 7.17 AM
6 [MMM Hospital 7.19 AM
7  |Mogappair - East 7.20 AM
8 |Mogappair 7.22 AM
9 |Mogappair - West 7.30 AM
10 |Telephone Exchange 7.35 AM
11 |Ambattur OT 7.40 AM
12 |Sri Ivan Stedford 7.42 AM
13 |Manikandapuram 7.45 AM
14 | Thirumullaivoyal 7.47 AM
15 |Vaishnavi Temple 7.50 AM
16 |Murugappa Polytechnic 7.52 AM
17 |Avadi Bus Depot 7.57 AM
18 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No: 102

Driver Name / Cell No

KAKALUR TN-24-P-4834

V.Raju 98842 11559

.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Kakalur 7.05 AM
2 |Ramapura 7.07 AM
3 |Thozur 7.10 AM
4 |Sevvapet 7.12 AM
5 [Veppampattu 7.20 AM
6 |Tiruninravur 7.25 AM
7  |Jaya College 7.30 AM
8 |Nemilicherry 7.35 AM
9 |Thandurai 7.40 AM
10 |Pattabiram 7.49 AM
11 |Hindu College 7.53 AM
12 |Avadi Sekkadu 7.55 AM
13 |Avadi Market 8.00 AM
14 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No: 103

Driver Name / Cell No

THABALPETTI TN-12-T-4648 R.Pandian 89392 07141
.No Place Pick Up Time
1  |Thabal Petti 6.15 A.M
2 |M.R. Nagar 6.25 AM
3  |Bharathi Nagar 6.30 A.M
4 |Moolakadai 6.40 AM
5 |Brindha Theatre 6.42 AM
6 |Eswari Kalyana Mandapam 6.45 AM
7 |Perambur Railway Station 6.50 AM
8 [Venus 6.52 AM
9 |Periyar Nagar 6.55 AM
10 |Kolathur 7.05 AM
11 |Rettari 7.20 AM
12 |Thanthan Kuppam 7.35 AM
13 [College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No: 104

Driver Name / Cell No

CHOOLAI TN-12-T-4587

A.Rayar 94444 27581

.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |G 3 Police Station 6.52 A.M
2 |Pattalam 6.55 A.M
3  |Perambur Barex Road 7.05 AM
4 |Choolai 7.07 AM
5 |Purasaivakkam 7.10 AM
6 |Kelleys 7.12 AM
7 |Aynavaram(Esi) 7.15 AM
8  |Aynavaram(Sayani) 7.20 AM
9 |Ayanavaram Joint Office 7.22 AM
10 |Railway Quarters 7.25 AM
11 |IL.C.F. 7.35 AM
12 |Villivakkam 7.40 AM
13 [Nathamuni 742 AM
14 |Padi Saravana Store 7.45 AM
15 |Ambattur Estate 7.50 AM
16 [Dunlop 7.55 AM
17 |Ayapakkam 8.00 A.M.
18 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT



St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No:105 Driver Name / Cell No
PATTINAPAKKAM TN-24-P-3760 D. Kothandaraman 90251 84962
S.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Pattinapakkam 6.20 AM
2 |Santhome 6.25 AM
3 |City Centre 6.28 AM
4 |Yellow baker 6.33 AM
5 |Palmgrove 6.40 AM
6 |Valluvarkottam 6.45 AM
7  |Liberty 6.55 A.M
8 |Ashok Nagar Police Station 7.00 AM
9 |Lakshmi sruthi 7.05 AM
10 |Vadapalani Ambika Empires 7.10 AM
11 |MMDA 7.05 AM
12 |Koyambedu 7.10 AM
13 [Nerkundram (Mattukulam) 7.15 AM
14  |Maduravoil Ration shop 7.17 AM
15 [Maduravoil Erikarai 7.22 AM
16 |THIRUVERKADU 7.32 AM
17 |Koladi 7.37 AM
18 |Ayappakkam 7.42 AM
18 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route N0:106 Driver Name / Cell No
VELACHERRY TN-24-T- 4518 R. Elumalai 73587 81616
S.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Velacherry Bus Stand 6.25 AM
2 |Murugan Kalyana Mandapam 6.30 AM
3  |Gurunanak College 6.35 A.M
4 |Dhandeeswaram Temple 6.38 AM
5 |Vijaya Nagar 6.40 AM
6 |Tharamani 6.45 AM
7 |SRP Tools 6.47 A.M
8 |Tiruvamiyur Jayanthi Theatre 6.50 AM
9 |Adyar Signal 6.55 A.M
10 [Madhya Kailash 6.57 AM
11  |Anna University 7.00 AM
12 |Guindy 7.05A.M
13 |Ramapuram 7.10 AM
14 |Mugalivakkam 7.15 AM
15 |Porur 7.25 AM
16 |lyyappan Thangal 7.30 AM
17 |Kattupakkam 7.35 AM
18 |Saveetha College 7.40 AM
19 |Kaduvetti 7.45 AM
20 [College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No:107

Driver Name / Cell No

MEDAVAKKAM TN-20-E-4838

K. Pandian 98413 34436

.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Medavakkam Koot Road 6.25 A.M
2 |kamarajapuram 6.30 A.M
3 |Camp Road 6.35 A.M
4 |Tambaram 6.45 AM
5 |Chrompet 6.50 AM
6 |Pallavaram 6.55 A.M
7 |Pammal 7.05 AM
8  |Anakaputhur 7.10 AM
9 |Kundrathur 7.20 AM
10 |Pattur 7.25 AM
11 [Mangadu 7.30 AM
12 |Kumanan Chavadi 7.35 AM
13 |Karayan Chavadi 7.40 AM
14  |Paruthipattu 7.50 AM
15 |Govardhanagiri 7.55 AM
16 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No0:108

Driver Name / Cell No

VEERAPURAM  TN-24-P-3773

E. Sundaramoorthy 98411 52593

.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Veerapuram 6.40 AM
2  |Kanniamman Nagar 6.45 AM
3 |Vel Tech College 6.50 A.M
4 |Muthapudupet 7.05 AM
5 [Mittanamilli 7.10 AM
6 |CRPF 7.20 AM
7  |kalaignar Nagar 7.25 AM
8 |Ajay Stadium 7.30 AM
9 |HVF 7.32 AM
10 |Avadi Check Post 7.37 AM
11 |Kamaraj Nagar 740 AM
12 |Moorthy Nagar 7.55 AM
13 [College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No:109 Driver Name / Cell No
BARMA NAGAR TN-20-BW-9721 S. Selvam 79049 78140
.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Barma Nagar 555 AM
2 |Lift Gate 6.00 A.M
3  |Wimco Nagar 6.05 A.M
4  |Ajax 6.07 AM
5 |Tiruvottiyur 6.10 AM
6 |Kaladipet 6.12 AM
7 |Tollgate 6.15 A.M
8 |Lakshmi Kovil 6.17 AM
9 |Tondiarpet 6.20 AM
10 |Tondiarpet Police Station 6.23 A.M
11 |Thiyagaraya 6.25 A.M
12 [Maharani 6.27 AM
13 |Cement Road 6.30 A.M
14  |Mint 6.35 A.M
15 |Kilpauk KMC 6.50 A.M
16 |Kilpauk Garden 7.00 AM
17 [West Anna Nagar Depot 7.05 AM
18 |Korattur 7.25 AM
19 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point
TRANSPORT

D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT



St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No0:110

Driver Name / Cell No

RED HILLS TN-12-T-4632

D. Dhanaboopalan 98403 73647

S.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Red Hills Gandhi Nagar 7.00 AM
2 |Red Hills Market 7.02 AM
3 |Kavankarai 7.10 AM
4 |Puzhal Camp 7.12 AM
5 |Puzhal Rountana 7.13AM
6 [Surappet 7.15 AM
7 |Kallikuppam 7.20 AM
8  |Puthur (Wire Less) 7.23 AM
9  |Puthur (Bus Stop) 7.25 AM
10 |Ambattur (Vinayagapuram) 7.40 AM
11 |College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No:111

Driver Name / Cell No

THIRUVALLUR THERADI TN-49-H-9192

S. BALAJI 72003 49179

S.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Thiruvallur Theradi 6.55 AM
2  |Thiruvallur Signal 7.00 AM
3 |Thiruvallur Oil Mill 7.05 AM
4 |Manavalan Nagar 7.07 AM
5 |Ondikuppam 7.10 AM
6 |Aranvoyal Kuppam 7.15 AM
7 |Vellavedu 7.20 AM
8 |Thirumazhisai 7.30 AM
9 |Nazarathpettai 7.40 AM
10 |Ponamallee Bus Stand 7.45 AM
11 |Karayanchavadi 7.50 AM
12 |Paruthipattu 7.55 AM
13 [College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




St Peter's College of Engineering & Technology

College Road , Avadi ,Chennai-600 054

Department of Transport

Bus Route - 2025 - 26

Route No:112 Driver Name / Cell No
MINJUR TN-20-BW-9730 D. UDHAYA KUMAR 98409 64429
S.No Place Pick Up Time
1 |Ponneri 5.30 AM
2 |Mettupalayam 5.50 AM
3 [Minjur 6.10 AM
4 [Nanthiyampakkam 6.15 AM
5 |Pattamandhri 6.20 AM
6 |Kondakarai 6.24 AM
7 |Vellivoyalchavadi 6.25 AM
8 |Nepalaiyam 6.30 AM
9 |Manali New Town (Ayya Koil) 6.35 AM
10 |Echankuzhi 6.40 AM
11 |Andarkuppam 6.45 AM
12 |MFL 6.50 AM
13 [Manali Market 6.55 A.M
14 [Mathur 7.00 AM
15 |TN Veterinary & Animal Science Univer 7.05 AM
16 |Mathur Main Gate 7.10 AM
17 |Arul Nagar 7.15 AM
18 [Madhavaram Bus Stand 7.20 AM
19 |Madhavaram Rountana 7.23 AM
20 |Korattur 7.28 AM
20 [College 8.10 AM

Note :Before 10 minutes on boarding point

TRANSPORT
D. SANKARAN 97103 03124
V. RAJU 86108 14101

TRANSPORT




